
Starter

Am Start Gewertet nicht gewertet DNS DNF DNC EXC

6 6 0 0 0 0

Training Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt

Platz
Start

Nr.

Fahrer, Wohnort

Bewerber, Sponsor

Fahrzeug

Lizenz Fahrer

Gr.

Kl.

Zeit [s]

Pyl. / Tore

Gesamtzeit

Zeit [s]

Pyl. / Tore

Gesamtzeit

Zeit [s]

Pyl. / Tore

Gesamtzeit

Gesamtfahrzeit[

s]

Strafzeit[s]

Addition 

MMSSZH

Rückstand [s]
Punkte

1 4
Keller Guido

AC München

BMW 316i

IC1061110

G

5

50,68

 / 

00:50,68

49,28

 / 

00:49,28

48,60

 / 

00:48,60

97,88

0

01:37,88 00,00

9,33

2 1
Götzenberger Fabian

MC Labertal

BMW E36 Compact

1132964

G

5

47,36

1 / 

00:47,36

48,64

1 / 

00:51,64

49,42

 / 

00:49,42

98,06

3

01:41,06 03,18

7,67

3 6
Lier Kevin

MSF Garching

BMW E46 316ti

N1154634

G

5

50,43

 / 

00:50,43

49,94

1 / 

00:52,94

50,51

2 / 

00:56,51

100,45

9

01:49,45 11,57

6,00

4 5
Götzenberger Georg

MC Labertal

BMW E36 Compact

1129484

G

5

54,34

6 / 

00:54,34

58,15

 / 

00:58,15

55,94

 / 

00:55,94

114,09

0

01:54,09 16,21

4,33

5 7
Kroner Markus

AC Stein

BMW 316i

NCP1004800

G

5

55,14

7 / 

00:55,14

54,47

5 / 

01:09,47

53,85

2 / 

00:59,85

108,32

21

02:09,32 31,44

2,67

6 2
Schian Patrick

MSF Garching

BMW E46 316ti

N1190215

G

5

58,93

2 / 

00:58,93

53,76

1 / 

00:56,76

69,95

1 / 

01:12,95

123,71

6

02:09,71 31,83

1,00

Wertung Klasse

3. ADAC Slalom MSC Nandlstadt 13.5.2018

Gruppe G - Klasse 5

09:29


